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Committee Name Appointment Term Notes

ACAC Nikki Berry CAS 2022 - 2025

Sailaja Arungundram CAS 2023 - 2026

Stalina Harris CEC 2021 - 2024 1 yr - replaced vacant

Lisa Power SoB 2023 - 2026

Xuguang Chen HIMSE 2022 - 2025

Mary Donahoo Computer Center Mgr Reports to CFO (Note: Handbook says Provost)

Stefanie Gorzelsky Library Director

Needs Assigned SMU Assoc. Dean Provost needs to reassign

Radana Dvorak Apt by President

Assessment Liz Nutter CAS 2022 - 2025

Teri Woo CAS 2022 - 2025

Patrick Cooper CAS 2023 - 2026

Tessa Davis-Price CEC 2022 - 2025

Andrew Barenberg SoB 2023 - 2026  

Jae Chung HIMSE 2021 - 2024

Kristine King Dir. Of OIRE

 Senate Liaison Does Position Still Exist?

Core Dustin Zemel CAS 2022 - 2025

Sam Fox CAS 2021 - 2024 1-yr replacement Kunder

Patrick Cooper CAS 2022 - 2025

Celeste Trimble CEC 2022 - 2025

Andrew Barenberg SoB 2022 - 2025

Jill Walsh HIMSE 2023 - 2026

Todd Barosky CAS 2023 - 2026 Reports to Provost

Stephanie Gorzelsky Library rep. (delegated)

Jan Francisco Registrar (delegated)

Faculty Advancement Greg Milligan CAS 2022 - 2025

CAS ELECTION CAS 2021 - 2024 Need substitute for Aaron Goings

Stephen Mead CAS 2022 - 2025

Ann McCaughan CEC 2023 - 2026

Gina Armer SoB 2021 - 2024

Floraliza Bornasal HIMSE 2022 - 2025

Faculty Affairs Mary Jo Hartman CAS 2021 - 2024

David Price CAS 2022 - 2025

Kathleen McKain CAS 2023 - 2026

Johanna Powell CEC 2023 - 2026

Don Conant SoB 2022 - 2025

Shawn Duan HIMSE 2021 - 2024

Faculty Development Megan Friesen CAS 2021 - 2024  

Kayla Blyman CAS 2021 - 2024 Remember to stagger position

Shelly Burdette-Taylor CAS 2023 - 2026

Karen Widdowson CEC 2022 - 2025

Prashant Joshi SoB 2021 - 2024  

Shahlaa Al Wakeel HIMSE 2023 - 2026

Tapas Das Adjunct 2022 - 2025 2 yr term (2023-2025)

Faculty Welfare Lori Sirs CAS 2021 - 2024 2 yr Replacement - Br. Luke and Kuroiwa-Lewis (2022-2024)

Mike Butler CAS 2021 - 2024 1 yr replacement for Coyle (23-24)

Arwyn Smalley CAS 2022 - 2025 1 yr replacement for B. Fox (23-24)

Alex Onno CEC 2021 - 2024 1 yr replacement - Boyer (23-24)

Diane Bingaman SoB 2022 - 2025 2 yr Replacement Grob/Armer (23-25)

Jill Walsh HIMSE 2023 - 2026

Julie Yamamoto Adjunct 2021 - 2024 1 yr Replacement - Das

IDS Director Robert Hauhart CAS 2023 - 2026



Library Michelle Hudders CAS 2022 - 2025

Ramon Luzarraga CAS 2021 - 2024 1 1/2 year repl Mitchell (2024)

Tian Yunchen CAS 2023 - 2026

Celeste Trimble CEC 2022 - 2025

Tim Madeley SoB 2021 - 2024

Shahlaa Al Wakeel HIMSE 2023 - 2026

Stefanie Gorzelsky Library Director

Rhain Peterman Appointed librarian

Kael Moffat Appointed librarian

Senate Ian Werrett President 2023 - 2024

Alexis Walker President-Elect 2023 - 2024

Goings Aaron At large 2023 - 2025

Lori Sirs At large 2023 - 2025

David Price At large 2022 - 2024

Prashant Joshi At large 2022 - 2024

Cameron Sweet At large 2022 - 2024

CAS ELECTION CAS 2022 - 2024 Alexis Walker is President Elect

Teresa Winstead CAS 2022 - 2024 1 yr replacement - Coyle (2023-2024)

Dustin Zemel CAS 2022 - 2024

Tessa Davis-Price CEC 2023 - 2025

Suzanne Chaille SoB 2023 - 2025 1 term served (21-23)

Corrie Walton-Macaulay HIMSE 2023 - 2025 3 years served (20-23)

Jennifer Jamison Adjunct 2023 - 2025 1 term served (21-23)

Anti-Racism Committee Nikki Berry CAS 2022 - 2025 term staggered: elected 2022

Joe Mailhot CAS 2021 - 2024 term staggered: elected 2022

CAS ELECTION CAS 2023 - 2026 Joey Scott has left SMU

Julie Moon CEC 2023 - 2026

Jae Chung HIMSE 2022 - 2025 term staggered: elected 2022

Andrew Barenberg SoB 2021 - 2024 term staggered: elected 2023

Irina Gendelman At large 2022 - 2025 term staggered: elected 2022

Kael Moffat At large 2021 - 2024 term staggered: elected 2022

University EPCC Keri Graham CAS 2022 - 2025

Darrell Born CAS 2022 - 2025

Michelle Hudders CAS 2023 - 2026

Stalina Harris CEC 2022 - 2025 (finishing term for other CEC members)

Diane Bingaman SoB 2021 - 2024

Corrie Walton-Macaulay HIMSE 2021 - 2024

Aaron Coby Dean from Provost

Stefanie Gorzelsky Library Dir.

Ronda Vandergriff Registrar

Kristine King Accred. Liaison Officer

Tanya Smith Brice Provost

CAS TAP Robert Hauhart CAS 2023 - 2026

Sam Fox CAS 2022 - 2025

Darrell Born CAS 2021 - 2024 1 yr Replacement (Barnes)

CEC TAP Linda Maier CEC 2023 - 2026

Peggy Zorn CEC 2021 - 2024

Jeremy Delamarter CEC 2023 - 2026

College Chair Irina Gendelman CAS 2023 - 2024

Linda Maier CEC 2023 - 2024

School Chair Tim Madeley SoB 2023 - 2024

Rico Picone HIMSE 2023 - 2024

SoB TAP Prashant Joshi SoB 2021 - 2024

Suzanne Chaille SoB 2022 - 2025

Lisa Power SoB 2023 - 2026

HIMSE TAP Jill Walsh HIMSE 2021 - 2024

Rico Picone HIMSE 2022 - 2025



Xuguang Chen HIMSE 2023 - 2026

Academic Standards Patrick Cooper CAS 2021 - 2024

Robert Bode CAS 2023 - 2026

Karen Widdowson CEC 2022 - 2025

Suzanne Chaille SoB 2023 - 2026

Dintie Mahamah HIMSE 2022 - 2025

Melanie Richardson Dean of Students

Ronda Vandergriff Registrar

Roger Douglas International Programs  

Andrew Garcia Staff member / Advisor

Tanya Smith Brice Provost  

Aaron Coby Assoc Dean, JBLM

Patty Lemon Dean of Enrollment

Keri Graham EPCC Chair

Budget Aaron Goings CAS 2021 - 2024

Tessa Davis-Price CEC 2023 - 2026

Tim Madeley SoB 2022 - 2025

Frank Washko HIMSE 2022 - 2025 1 yr Replacement Einstein (23-24)

Stefanie Powell VP Finance

Tanya Smith Brice Provost

 Cabinet member

Dave Olwell Dean (appt. by Provost)

Needs Assigned JBLM or Grad Dean 2022 - 2024

Kristine King Appt. Staff (Acad. Affairs)

Steve O'Brien Appt. Staff (Stud. Affairs)

Patty Lemon Appt. Staff (Admissions)

Ellie Sesin Appt. Staff (Controller)

Don't Know Yet Faculty Welfare Chair

Don't Know Yet Staff Welfare Chair

Financial Aid Suzanne Chaille At large 2023 - 2025

Keri Graham At large 2022 - 2024  

Erin Schaffer Dir. Financial Aid

Patty Lemon Dean of Admissions

Dave Olwell Dean from Provost

Retention Mercedes Garrido Registrar (Delegated)

Melanie Richardson Dean of Students

Derrick Wadley Direction of CSS

Stefanie Gorzelsky Directory of Library

Chung Lee Dean from Provost  

Roger Douglas Dean OIPD

Erin Schaffer Dir, Financial Aid

Kristine King Dir. Inst. Rsrch

Tanya Smith Brice Provost

Julie Prosser At large 2023 - 2025  

Alex Mezei At large 2022 - 2024

Lisa Power At large 2023 - 2025

Student Services Dianne Nauer At large 2022 - 2024

Ben Peet At large 2023 - 2025

Melanie Richardson Dean of Students

John Hopkins Staff member

Alexis Nelson Staff member

?? ?? Undergrad student

?? ?? Undergrad student

?? ?? Graduate student

Study Abroad Melanie Richardson Chief Student Affairs

Roger Douglas Chief International Progs  

Chung Lee Dean from Provost  

Aaron Coby Dean from Provost

John Hopkins Chief Diversity Officer

Nikki Berry At large 2022 - 2024



Shahlaa Al Wakeel At large 2022 - 2024  

Julie Moon At large 2023 - 2025

Ronda Vandergriff Registrar (Delegated)

?? ?? Dir. International Prog.

Erin Schaffer Dir. Financial Aid

?? ?? Dir. Counseling

?? ?? Dir. Study Abroad

BoT Academic Affairs Don Conant FAC member  

Ian Werrett Faculty President

BoT Enrollment Stephen Parker At large 2022 - 2024 1 term served

BoT Finance Ian Werrett Faculty President  

Alexis Walker Faculty President-Elect

Diane Bingaman At large 2022 - 2024

BoT Institutional Adv. Teri Woo At large 2022 - 2024  

BoT Student Affairs Ann McCaughan At large 2023 - 2025

Adjunct Faculty CommitteeChris Grippo Adjunct 2022 - 2025

Dawn Plourde Adjunct 2023 - 2026

Leslie Washko Adjunct 2022 - 2024 Next term will be full 3 year

Ben Peet At large 2021 - 2024

Rebecca McClinon At large 2023 - 2026


